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Mantorp 17-18.06 2000 FF1600 Swedish Championships

 

Qualifying: 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Fredrik Heinsjö
Alexander Danielsson

Tobias Klintheim
Andreas Hansson
Jimmy Jacobsson

Oscar Palm
Patrik Ernstson
Johan Svahn

Michael Bergenstål
Christoffer Häggstam

Stefan Hjelm
Tobbe Rosén

Kenneth Finnäs
Michael Skipper Pedersen

Mathias Thoren
Fredrik Christensson

Niklas Jonsson
Andreas Lindström

Max Nilsson
Jon Dale

Fredrik Torstensson 

0:51.888
0:52.019
0:52.054
0:52.138
0:52.186
0:52.213
0:52.266
0:52.290
0:52.549
0:52.615
0:52.920
0:52.961
0:53.009
0:53.075
0:53.161
0:53.165
0:53.312
0:53.321
0:53.395
0:53.698
0:55.947

 Race 1.  Race 2.  

 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Jimmy Jacobsson
Fredrik Heinsjö

Andreas Hansson
Tobias Klintheim
Patrik Ernstson
Johan Svahn

Alexander Danielsson
Michael Bergenstål

Christoffer Häggstam
Stefan Hjelm
Tobbe Rosén

Niklas Jonsson
Michael S. Pedersen

Max Nilsson
Mathias Thoren

Andreas Lindström
Jon Dale

Fredrik Torstensson
Oscar Palm

Kenneth Finnäs
Fredrik Christensson 

15:51.987
15:52.346
15:56.345
15:56.440
15:57.095
15:57.640
16:00.000
16:03.108
16:03.607
16:03.807
16:16.297
16:23.307
16:23.598
16:23.706
16:23.846
16:24.317
16:34.801
- 1 lap
DNF
DNF 
DNF

 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Tobias Klintheim
Fredrik Heinsjö

Andreas Hansson
Alexander Danielsson

Johan Svahn
Stefan Hjelm
Oscar Palm

Michael Bergenstål
Tobbe Rosén

Christoffer Häggstam
Andreas Lindström

Mathias Thoren
Kenneth Finnäs
Niklas Jonsson

Michael S. Pedersen
Fredrik Christensson

Max Nilsson
Jon Dale

Fredrik Torstensson
Jimmy Jacobsson
Patrik Ernstson 

19:23.351
19:23.378
19:25.265
19:25.445
16:26.646
19:30.455
19:38.057
19:38.636
19:39.551
19:42.876
19:44.254
19:45.045
19:53.636
19:54.138
19:54.250
19:54.318
19:58.430
20:02.573
20:15.324
DNF
DNF
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